

MAR 2 8 2018

۰.

<b>1</b> · · · <b>1</b>				. –		
ivision of Corporations Page	e 3 of 5	2018-03-27 16:33:3			1055036875 From 149ろ	n: Daniel Gabuardi v
			•		144.0	٠
	ART	ICLES OF AN TO	1ENDMENT	ſ		
	ARTI	CLES OF OR	GANIZATIO	ON		
		OF				
	Sacch	etto L	-C			
- <del>4 · </del>		d Liability Company a A Plorida Limited Liabi	s it now appears on lity Company)	our records.)	······································	
			-	10/201-	<b>`</b>	
The Articles of Organizat		ibility Company wei ア47 02	re filed on	10/20/	and assig	med
Florida document numbe		1635				
This amendment is subm	itted to amend the follo	wing:				
A. If amending name, g	nter the new name of	the limited liability	<u>company here</u> :			
			1			
The new name must be disting	uishable and contain the we	ords "Limited Liability C	Company," the desig	nation "LLC" or th	te abbreviation "L.L.	<u>c.</u> "
Enter new principal off	ices address, if applics	ble:				
(Principal office address	MUST BE A STREE	<u>r Address)</u>				
			; 			·
Enter new mailing adds						. <u> </u>
(Mailing address MAY ]	SEA PUST OFFICE I	<u></u>		•	·	
			·		1 0	
B. If amending the r			e address on o	ur records, <u>en</u>		
registered agent and/or	the new registered of	lice address here:				f.
Non-cost Marco T	Saniotaral America				Ci Ci	1999 - 1997 1997 - 1997 1997 - 1997
	Registered Agent:				2	( rec grant
New Registered	Office Address:	·	Sater Florida	street address		- 6000
					<b>3</b>	
		···	City	, Florids	Zip Code	· · ·
New Registered Agent's S	Signature, if changing R	egistored Agent:				

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

• To: Division of Corporations Page 4 of 5

.

13055036875 From: Daniel Gabuardi

## H180000967493

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records: --- - -<u>,</u> ,

÷

2018-03-27 16.33:38 (GMT)

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
•	R Larmelo Follo	109 40 NW 73rd St	□ ∧dd
	to continue as just add AMBR	Doral , FL 33178	CRemovo
20	UST ROU AMON		Change
MGR	Gustavo A. Gutierroz	11402 NW 41 Sto, Ste?	Add Add
		Doral, FL 33178	Remove
			n(r □ Change
MGR	Nicoly Follo	10940 NW 73" St	□ Adđ
		Doral, FL 33178	Remove
	alo ida CII		Change
MGR	cleonide follo	10940 NW 73rd St	
		Doral FL 33178	Remove
			Change
······································			D Add
			□ Rcmove
			Chaige → Chaige → C
			20 ► 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
		1	
	Page 2	of 3	V

: 12

H80000947493

D. If ame		.,		,	 	1111110		ma. 57722.	o, y maaa	500 y.y				
_	<b>u</b>	·,			 					·				
-			<b>-</b>		 •••						·	_		
-					 					• · • · • •			•	
-					 -					<u> </u>				
_					 •••							<del></del>		
-					 		÷							
-				······································	 ·			*****						
-					 				,					
-					 							-		
-		····	,,		 							_		
-					·····						<u>, </u>	- 		-
-					 						S. A M	MHR 2	;	
-										24 	·; (	C¥	•	
-										1.5	<u>.</u> 'ŭ	<u>≩</u> . o /	. ] : Marin	
_											6 <del>1</del>			

-----

- - - -

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Marc 2018 (1 Dated\_ Signature of a member or uthorized representative of a member ઝ `ℓ7

1

H180000947493

Page 3 of 3 Filing Fec: \$25.00